
Stream Restoration Firms in Western North Carolina 

The following list of companies and contacts have extensive experience in stream assessment and 
restoration in western North Carolina. These stream professionals are available to help private 
landowners, agencies, and anyone who is trying to stabilize or restore stream channels and 
floodplains damaged by Hurricane Helene. Many are willing to volunteer their time to perform 
qualitative assessments and offer guidance on a path forward. 

Brushy Fork Environmental Consulting 
Contact: Adam Williams 
Email: adam@bfec.org 
Website: https://bfec.org/ 
 
Ecosystem Planning and Restoration (EPR) 
Contact: Jake Byers, PE 
Email: jbyers@eprusa.net 
Website: https://www.eprusa.net/ 
 

Grant Ginn Consulting, PLLC 
Contact: Grant Ginn, PE 
Email: Grant@grantginnconsulting.com 
 
Headwaters Engineering 
Contact: Andrew Bick, PE 
Email: andrew@headwaters-eng.com 
Website: https://headwaters-eng.com/ 
 
Jennings Environnemental 
Contact: Greg Jennings, PhD, PE 
Email: greg@jenningsenv.com 
Website: jenningsenv.com 
 
Stream Mechanics 
Contact: Will Harman, PG 
Email: wharman@stream-mechanics.com 
Website: https://stream-mechanics.com/ 
 
Wildlands Engineering 
Contact: Jake McLean, PE, CFM 
Email: jmclean@wildlandseng.com 
Website: https://www.wildlandseng.com/ 
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